XEDI7 - Weiding - Arnschwang

Airport details

State Bavaria
Country Germany
Region
Elevation 1354ft (413m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 49.27041, 12.77625
Type land
ICAO code XEDI7
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 05 /23

length 404m (1325ft)

bearing 60° / 240°

width 20m (66ft)

surface grass
Communication
Arnschwang Arnschwang Info 123.425
Arnschwang Arnschwang Info 123.425
Arnschwang Arnschwang Info 123.425
Arnschwang Arnschwang Info 123.425
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
RDG RODING VOR/DME 16.9 227.3°
HFX HOHENFELS NDB 36 266.7°
GRF GRAFENWOHR TACAN 41.3 296.6°
GRW GRAFENWOHR NDB 41.3 296.9°
OKG CHEB VOR/DME 49.8 335°
L VRATA (KARLOVY VARY) NDB 55.9 10.1°
MNW MUNICH NDB 63.7 223.8°
MSW MUNICH NDB 65 223.5°
DMN DME 66.7 227.3°
DMS DME 68.3 227°

frequency
114.70
286
111.80
405
115.70
365
338
400
116
115
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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